9.20-9.50
9.50-10.00
10.00-10.30
10.30-11.00
11.00-11.30
11.30-11.50

11.50-12.10

Historical Metallurgy Society 2017 AGM

The metallurgy of our portable heritage
Saturday the 17th June, 2017
Institute of Archaeology, University College London

Registration with tea/coffee

Introduction & welcome

Sophia Adams
Alex Bliss

Justine Bayley
Eleanor Blakelock

Ann-Marie Carey

Lunch 12.10-13.00
HMS AGM 13.00-13.30

13.30-13.50

13.50-14.10

14.10-14.30
14.30-14.50

Takahiko Kutsuna
Matt Phelps

Francesca Oliveri

Harriet White and N.

Wilkin

Tea and coffee break 14.50-15.20

15.20-15.50

15.50-16.10

16.10-16.30
16.30-16.50

16.50-17.00

17.00-17.05

Kevin Leahy
Miriam Andrews

John Davis
Diya Mukherjee

Tim Young

Final Words

The story of Iron Age brooch manufacture from ADS
to PAS.

Converted Medieval jettons (accounting tokens) as
dress accessories in East Anglia and beyond.

How did they make those beautiful things? Base-metal
manufacturing in the first millennium AD.

Secrets of the Anglo-Saxon goldsmith: Analysis of the
gold from the Staffordshire Hoard

Reconstructing objects from the Cheapside Hoard

The changing of gold production from gold dust to
gold ore in the Japan’s 16th century

Scientific Examination of the Jewellery from the
Colchester Hoard

Trendy fashion jewellery from Phoenician Motya
Scientific Examination of a Middle Bronze Age gold
‘belt-torc’ from East Cambridgeshire

Mis-cast and Moulds: Evidence for Metalworking
from the Portable Antiquity Scheme

Modelling tribological processes to examine the use-
intensity of Bronze Age metal objects.

Metallurgy of Portable Sundials Found by Detectorists
Understanding the Lost wax Technique through an
Ethnographic Study

Analysis of some Late Bronze Age ingots from
Cornwall
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